

For Immediate Release

Contact Information:
Connie Ciarico
Prentice Wealth Management, LLC
(585) 218-0001
cciarico@prenticewealth.com

Anthony Vaccaro, CFA® Joins Prentice Wealth Management, LLC

Rochester, NY- April 20, 2017: We are pleased to announce that Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is continuing to experience significant growth. Anthony Vacarro, CFA® has recently joined our team as a Wealth Management Advisor. Anthony strives to add value in every one of the three key components of the client - adviser relationship; client service, investment management and financial planning. Anthony began his career in the wealth management industry in 2001 after graduating from the University of Dayton with a degree in finance. He has worked for both large multi-national firms as well as small local firms. Anthony's experience includes time as a branch manager for a national investment firm, managing offices in both Syracuse and Rochester. Anthony became a Chartered Financial Analyst (CFA®) charter holder in 2014 and he currently resides with his wife and two sons in Ontario, NY.

We are excited to add Anthony's breadth and depth of knowledge to our team, and look forward to the elevated capabilities he can bring to the client experience. We encourage you to visit our website at: http://www.prenticewealth.com/our-talent/ to learn more.

About Prentice Wealth Management

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a financial planning firm, located in the prestigious Linden Oaks office complex in Penfield, NY. Established in 2008, PWM was founded to address client needs with world class solutions in an un-biased, non-proprietary environment. Please visit our website at www.prenticewealth.com to learn more.

Securities offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services offered through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Prentice Wealth Management, LLC and Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. are separate entities.